Project Name
Product Code
SKU No.
Memo
Data
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
FEATURE
SPECIFICATION

•  10kV surge suppression available
Ordering Information
Example:  SCPT-60SP-SW1-V-BK
FinishName
SCPT -60SP - 60W/ 45W
  30W/18W
  Slectable1
Blank - 2 3/8″
Tenon Pole
I - Type I
II - Type II
III - Type III
IV - Type IV
V - Type V
1-120-277V Blank - None
PC
SW   - 3000K
4000K/5000K
  Selectable2
Watts Installation DistributionVoltage Control- - -- - -CCT
Notice:
BK - Black
 (RAL9017)
*   Standard Finish is Black. Custom colors may be available for an additional fee. Please contact Customer Service for more information.
1.  60W is default setting.
2.  4000K is default setting.
 - Photoelectric
   Control
1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
PERFORMANCE DATA
LUMEN OUTPUT
Lumen values are measured by third party certified laboratories performed
in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08 as well as Lighting Facts listed.
Nominal
Watts
Lumen
Output
CCT Dist. Type CRI LPW
18W 4000K2520lm >70 140Type V
30W 4000K4200lm >70 140Type V
45W 4000K6300lm >70 140Type V
60W 4000K8000lm >70 133Type V
3.  Microwave dimming sensor for mounting height up to 40ft (12m) max.. A variety functions can be set by the remote controller AAL-RC-100.
MSW- -Microwave
Motion Sensor3
ACCESSORIES
(ORDER SEPARATELY)
WM-BRACKET-01
Wall mount brackets
PHOTOMETRY
Type V Type IV Type III Type II Type I
Ref#: 20230814
Warranty
Five year limited warranty.
1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
DAYLIGHT HARVEST MICROWAVE SENSOR SETTING (ANT-9)
Sensitivity
Sensitivity can be reduced by selecting the combination on the DIP switches to fit